MultiConnect® mDot™ EVB
Ideal for quickly creating LoRa®
Proof of Concept
BENEFITS
 · Quickly develop and test LoRa proof
of concepts without the need for
heavy configuration or embedded
design skills

interval or triggered on the push of a button, depending on the mode of
operation selected.
ORDERING INFORMATION
North American Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-915  LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - 915 MHz NAM
European Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-868  LoRa Evaluation and Development Board - 868 MHz EU/GB
Australian Model
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-EVB-915-AU LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – AU915 MHz AU
Developer Kit and Accessories
(One of the following Developer Kits is required if custom firmware development is desired.)
Model Description  Region
MTUDK2-ST-MDOT  Developer Kit, includes RP SMA antenna & USB cable Global
   (mDots sold separately)
MTMDK-ST-MDOT  MultiConnect mDot Micro Developer Kit   Global
AN868-915A-1HRA  868-915 MHz RP-SMA Antenna, 8” (3.0dBi)  Global
Related Products
Model Description  Region
MTDOT-BOX-G-915-B   LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – 915 MHz NAM
MTDOT-BOX-G-868 -B   LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – 868 MHz EU/GB
MTDOT-BOX-G-915-AU-B   LoRa Evaluation and Site Survey Box w/GPS – AU915 MHz AU
Go to www.multitech.com for detailed product model numbers.
See the MultiConnect mDot home page for addition information and product specifications.
MULTICONNECT® MDOT™ EVB
Designed primarily for proof of concept development, the mDot EVB can also be used as a